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SRR nm 1060/1310/1550/2000nm
TIFHEs nm +30
Max. BfmisEE dB 0.6
Max. ZHE dB 30
Max.WDL at 23°C, Min. ZEimHT dB 0.3
10dB SEEINZ R dB 0.1
Max.TDL(Min. SZis#T) dB 0.5
Min. EIFHHE dB 50
Min. E¥EE (17%) dB 20
JERE = SM/Panda  Fiber(fRIBT{ERIIEER)
Max. HifI{#7] N 5
Max. 2{EIIE(CW) mw 300
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TERE °C 0to 70
FhERE °C -40 to +85 (No Condensing)

*Above specifications are for device without connector.
*For devices with connectors, IL will be 0.3dB higher, RL will be 5dB
lower,and ER is 2dB lower .

*The PM fiber and the connector key are aligned to the slow axis.
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Fig. 2 Package for 2mm cable or 3mm cable.
The Color of Tube is Urange.
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Fig.1 Package for bare fiber or 900um loose tube.
The Color of Tube is Red.
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Woooo: Wavelength
1064: 1064nm

1310: 1310nm

1550: 1550nm

2000: 2000nm

% : Pigtail Length
05:0.5m

1: Tm

10: 10m

s: Loose Tube

B: Bare Fiber

9: 900um Loose Tube

20: 2mm Loose Tube

30: 2mm Loose Tube

XX: Fiber and Connector Type
S06A=HI1060+ FC/APC
PO6P=PM980+ FC/PC
S13A=SMF-28E+ FC/APC
P13P=PM1310+ FC/PC
S15A=SMF-28E+ FC/APC
P15P=PM1550+ FC/PC
S20A=SM1950+ FC/APC
P20P=PM1950+ FC/PC
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